
 

              
 

ACADEMIC & ACTIVITY PLANNER 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NURSERY                                          APRIL 2025 

DATE DAY ACADEMIC ACTIVITY 

01-04-2025 Tuesday Books Submission 

02-04-2025 Wednesday Swimming Activity 

03-04-2025 Thursday Rhymes Time, Colouring Activity 

04-04-2025 Friday 
New Academic Session Begins 

My First Day of 2025 

05-04-2025 Saturday Babu Jagjivan Jayanthi 

06-04-2025 Sunday 

07-04-2025 Monday Story Time-“Thirsty Crow Role Play” 

08-04-2025 Tuesday Dance Practice 

09-04-2025 Wednesday Annual Day 

10-04-2025 Thursday Reserve Day 

11-04-2025 Friday Sensory Activity 

12-04-2025 Saturday Swimming Activity 

13-04-2025 Sunday 

14-04-2025 Monday Ambedhkar Jayanthi 

15-04-2025 Tuesday Rhyme Time- बारिश आई 

16-04-2025 Wednesday Game: Blow the Ball 

17-04-2025 Thursday Story Time- “Sharing & Caring” 

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday 



          
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

School Help line no: 7036055555 
 

Happy Learning @ Atlantis Kindergarten! 

19-04-2025 Saturday Craft-“Crazy Hat” 

20-04-2025 Sunday 

21-04-2025 Monday Vacation Task 

22-04-2025 Tuesday Fun Game 

23-04-2025 Wednesday Mango Day 

24-04-2025   

HOBBY CLASSES 

Monday Joy of the Day 

Tuesday Yoga 

Wednesday Skating/ 

Thursday Library/Drawing 

Friday Sloka Recitation 

Saturday Swimming 

HOME CONNECTION ACTIVITY 
SCHEDULE 

 Monday English, EVS 

Tuesday Math, Telugu 

Wednesday EVS, Hindi 

Thursday English, Telugu 

 Friday Math, English 

Saturday Worksheet, Rhymes 

Events Ahead 

Day/Date Event 

04th April Carrot Day  

09th April School Day  

11th April  Skating Classes  

12th April  Swimming Classes 

23rd April Mango Day 

Summer Vacation Begins  


